
Wurzer Rennpasstage 2015
Starterlisten

1. Speedpass 100m Z1.P2

LfdNr. StartNr. Pferd Reiter/in

1 6 Dagur vom Törring Eva-Maria Rebmann

2 25 Eljir frá Stóru-Ásgeirsá Beate Matschy

3 19 Erill frá Miðsitju Lisa Förster

4 16 Feykir vom Holler Julia Peikert

5 9 Fiðla frá Auðsholtshjáleigu Annika Marie Joerger

6 3 Fjöður von Hammersdorf Alisa Zielosko

7 28 Flengur frá Böðmóðsstöðum 2 Villi Einarsson

8 26 Gáski frá Garðsá Heinz Reiter

9 5 Gilfi vom Stegberg Anja Huber

10 29 Hugsýn frá Þóreyjarnúpi Eva Menzinger

11 15 Kafteinn vom Holler Eva Rappl

12 21 Konungur von der Krähenweide Isabelle Köckritz

13 27 Hreimur vom Schloßberg Beate Matschy

14 13 Náttdís vom Eylershof Paula Chmelik

15 14 Ólga frá Hurðarbaki Hannah Chmelik

16 23 Snaelda von Weistrach Barbara Kirchmayr-Urban

17 11 Snælda vom Lipperthof Charlene Schmeer

18 12 Soldán frá Vatnsleysu Britta Heufler

19 22 Sylgja frá Grund II Johanna Kirchmayr

20 2 Vör von der Krähenweide Eva Harant

2. Passprüfung Z1.PP1 

LfdNr. StartNr. Pferd Reiter/in

1 28 Flengur frá Böðmóðsstöðum 2 Villi Einarsson

2 14 Ólga frá Hurðarbaki Hannah Chmelik

3 25 Eljir frá Stóru-Ásgeirsá Beate Matschy

4 7 Snotri vom Schloß Neubronn Anke Schwörer-Haag

5 23 Snaelda von Weistrach Barbara Kirchmayr-Urban

6 11 Snælda vom Lipperthof Charlene Schmeer

7 24 Anægja vom Lixhof Kai Anna Braun

8 12 Soldán frá Vatnsleysu Britta Heufler

9 21 Konungur von der Krähenweide Isabelle Köckritz

10 2 Vör von der Krähenweide Eva Harant

11 19 Erill frá Miðsitju Lisa Förster

12 10 Hugo (Stolpi) vom Schloß Neubronn Svenja Braun



13 29 Hugsýn frá Þóreyjarnúpi Eva Menzinger

14 22 Sylgja frá Grund II Johanna Kirchmayr

15 20 Hannibal vom Schilcherhof Doris Hotzy

16 15 Kafteinn vom Holler Eva Rappl

17 6 Dagur vom Törring Eva-Maria Rebmann

18 27 Hreimur vom Schloßberg Beate Matschy

19 26 Gáski frá Garðsá Heinz Reiter

20 13 Náttdís vom Eylershof Paula Chmelik

21 18 Hending vom Pfaffenbuck II Alina Frank

22 16 Feykir vom Holler Julia Peikert

23 8 Risi vom Schloß Neubronn Thomas Haag

24 9 Fiðla frá Auðsholtshjáleigu Annika Marie Joerger

25 17 Fífla von Pframming Katharina Lutz

26 3 Fjöður von Hammersdorf Alisa Zielosko

3. Passrennen 150m Z1.P3 

LfdNr. StartNr. Pferd Reiter/in

1 21 Konungur von der Krähenweide Isabelle Köckritz

2 18 Hending vom Pfaffenbuck II Alina Frank

3 20 Hannibal vom Schilcherhof Doris Hotzy

4 7 Snotri vom Schloß Neubronn Anke Schwörer-Haag

5 8 Risi vom Schloß Neubronn Thomas Haag

6 26 Gáski frá Garðsá Heinz Reiter

4. Passrennen 250m Z1.P1 

LfdNr. StartNr. Pferd Reiter/in

1 27 Hreimur vom Schloßberg Beate Matschy

2 5 Gilfi vom Stegberg Anja Huber

3 10 Hugo (Stolpi) vom Schloß Neubronn Svenja Braun

4 15 Kafteinn vom Holler Eva Rappl

5 13 Náttdís vom Eylershof Paula Chmelik

6 23 Snaelda von Weistrach Barbara Kirchmayr-Urban

7 24 Anægja vom Lixhof Kai Anna Braun

8 25 Eljir frá Stóru-Ásgeirsá Beate Matschy

9 19 Erill frá Miðsitju Lisa Förster


